
14

15

16

17
18

20

22

23

9

19

19

42

41

53

42

3

4

5

6

7

8
9 10 11 12

41

43

5 6 7

17

21

13

1

2

34
5678

9

10

11

12

37

6

7
8

23

22

15

3

6
7

8

9

10 11

12

14

16

17
18

19

28

29

30 31

32
33

34

35

36

47

48

49 50

51

54 55

23

26
24

40

3

47

121415
16

19

20
24

31
36

38

39

25

27

26

12

10

11

25
26

27 28

54

57

40
41

42

43

44

45

8

9

10

11 16

24

21 20

7

22
21

20

6

5

4

3

2

5

38

46

45

44
42

43

39

27

13

15

6

12

13

11

18

9

10

21

22

23

8 6

5

13

32 29

12

234

5

13

14

15

21

22
23

24

29

30

31

33

34

35

38

35

46

47

48

49

50

53

52

51

37

36

56

20

19

18

17

16

13 14

15

16

26

27

28

29

31 32

34

41

42

43

44
45

46

48

50

51 52

53

54

656667

49

47

30

12

3

4

5

67

15

17
18

19

25

27

75

6

7

8
9

1012

16

17

22

25

29

10

32

39

17

33

2

1

20 13

11

14

57

24

15

23

18

19
2223

24

35
36

37

38

39
40

57

58

59

55

56

60

61
62

63

64

1

2

3

4

5

18

19

20

21

18

9

19

20

21

22

23
24 25

26
27

30313233

34

36

37

46

40

41

42

43

44

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 15
16

2

3

4

5

6

7

3938

35

25

45

28

29

20

31

17

1
1

23456

7 8
9

10

11 12

6

7

34

41
6

78

9

10
11

12

47

48

49

50

1718

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

30

31

3233

34

46

1

2

3

4
5

6

7
8

67

14

15
17

18

19
20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

16

31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

49

50

51

52

53

54

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

5354

77

72

72

76

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
70

71

34

35

36

37 38

45
46

47

48

49

50 51

52 53

60

56

24 23

22
21

26
27

37

38

26

39

42

28

33

32

39

54

55

41

40

30

42

31

43

44

1
2

13 14

15

28

29

26 27

43

44

1920212223

25
26 27

28 29

3233343536

37
38

39
40 41

43

456 2
3

7
8

9 10 11

18

19 20 21 22 23

14
1516

17

262728
2930

24 131415

16

17

18

19 20

21

22
23 24

25

2627282930

31 32 33 34 35
36

1
2

3

4
56

7 8

9

10
11 12

1314151617

18

19 20 21 22
23

24

252627

28

2930

31

30

42

1

12

13

24

25

18

20

21

22

23 24

25

26

27

282930

8
9

1112

43

44

63

64

65

66

67

40

41 42

3
2

1

18

19

20

21

22

8

10

26

42

10

30

30

14
28

29

37

31

33

35
34

36

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

9

68

11

12

13

2829

30

69

46

45

44

47

57 56

48

55

51

34

33

20

35

21

47

19

48

50

1
2

3
467

13

14

15

16

17

18

2223

6566

67

24

27

28

29
30

31

36

37

38

39

40

68

71 72

73

74

75

76

77

78

59

79

53

54 55

57

58

80

32

3334

35
37

40

82

46

47

48

49

50 51

52

60

61

20

11

62

69

68

45

81

61

59

58

55

6

7

18

19

30

18

19

30

31

35
36

37

45
62

63

64
65 66

4

38 34 35

31

32

33

39

40

37

36
36

31 35
32

33 34 31

C
re

ek

B
ak

er
s

Jam
es

C
r.

Shankstown
Creek

18

Whets
tone

Creek

W
ills

C
reek

B
ra

dy

Hugh
es

Creek

Zio
n

Cree
k

Singletary
C

r. Foster

Creek

G
arrett

Creek

M
as

on

Branch

Griffin

Br.

Pierce
B

ranch

B
ra

nd
yw

in
e

F
oster

C
reek

Cr.

Clarks

Creek

M
cK

ay

G
upton

B
ran

ch

Br.

Cla
rk

s

C
re

ek

Hurric
ane Creek

C
an

ey

Br.

Lea

C
r.

Buie

B
r.

B
u

rl

Horse

Creek

B
ro

w
n B

ra
nc

h

Jo
ne

s
B

r.

F
ifteenm

ile

C
reek

Bru
sh

y

Creek

Prett
y

Cree
k

Gin Br.

M
ID

D
L

E
F

O
R

K

HOMOCHITTO

RIVER

16

M
il

l
C

re
ek

G
il

ch
ri

st
C

re
ek

Cameron

Creek
P

uffer
M

cDonald
Br.

Frog

Br.

Tanyard
Br.

B
r.

McBride

Blue Hill

Violet

Red Lick

Dennis Crossroads

Stonington

Lorman

Melton

Harriston

McNair

Stampley

Cannonsburg

Church Hill

Rodney

FAYETTE
POP. 2,242

Piazza
Lake

Flatland
Lake

Shelt
on

B
ra

nc
h

Blue Goose Cre
ek

Neigh

T
erry

C
reek

R
os

s

Bra
nc

h

N
orth

Fork

Coles

Creek

Sewage Disposal
PondSewage Disposal

Pond

Bolls
C

reek

Doyles

Br.

Beaver

Branch

B
olls

C
reek

M
or

ga
n Fork

Mossy
Lake

Bullen

Cr.

Burch
Creek

Penquite

Creek

T
hom

pson

Compton

C
reek

Cr.

Hayes

CreekStampley

Creek

American
Legion
Lake

M
uddy

Bay
ou

Dow
d

Cree
k

Harpers Br.

Gibson

Bayou

Fairchilds

C
re

ek

Krauss
Lake

M
cG

in
ty

B
ay

ou

Little

Hick
man

Cree
k

Turpin

Creek

Monkey
Bayou

Lum

B
ay

ou

Moss

Hill
Bayou

Bluesk
in

Cree
k

Holmes
Lake

Baptizi
ng

Slou
gh

Brushy
Lake

Twin
Lake

News            Lake

Bell
Cow

Lake

Fairchilds

Creek

B M
X

207.2

B M
X

184.8

B M
X

273.7

B M
X

378.8

B M
X

248.7

B M

222.2

X

B M
X

175.9

552

550

552

552

553

HOMOCHITTO      NATIONAL     FOREST

HOMOCHITTO      NATIONAL     FOREST

CLAIBORNE     COUNTY

CLAIBORNE     COUNTY

C
O

P
IA

H
  
  
 C

O
U

N
T

Y
L
IN

C
O

L
N

  
  

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

FRANKLIN     COUNTY
FRANKLIN     COUNTY

ADAMS     COUNTY

A
D

A
M

S
  

  
 C

O
U

N
T

Y

T
E
N

S
A
S
   

  P
A
R

IS
H

T
 9

 N
T

 8
 N

R 5 ER 4 ER 3 ER 2 E
R 1 E

R 1 W

R 2 W

T
 8

 N

T
 9

 N

T
 9

 N

T
 1

0
 N

R 11 E

R 12 E

R 1 W

R 1 E

R 2 E

R 3 E

R 4 E R 5 E

T
 1

0
 N

R 2 W

 T
o H

azle
hurs

t

To Brookhaven

T
o

 P
o

rt
 G

ib
s
o

n

T
o
 P

o
rt G

ib
so

n

To N
atc

hez

To N
atchez

T
o

 C
ro

s
b

y

6.0

M
IS

S
IS

S
IP

P
I

RIVER

Gilliam
Chute

10
.2

12
.6

22.4

553

Cree
k

Coles

Creek

North

Fork

Coles

Creek

Mud

Island

Creek

N

OBSERVATION OR LOOKOUT TOWER
HIGHWAY GARAGE
POST OFFICE
POWER PLANT
WEIGHT STATION
HOSPITAL
SEWAGE DISPOSAL PLANT
COMMUNITY CENTER OR TOWNHALL
NATIONAL PARK GARAGE
FIRE STATION
PUBLIC LIBRARY
SANITARY LAND FILL
CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
POLICE STATION

CONSERVATION AND RECREATION

MOTEL OR HOTEL
CAMP OR LODGE
HISTORIC OR SCENIC SITE

FAIR GROUNDS OR RACE COURSE
SMALL PARK
GOLF COURSE OR COUNTRY CLUB

INDUSTRIAL

FACTORY OR INDUSTRY
SEASONAL INDUSTRY

CHURCHES AND CEMETERIES

CHURCH
CEMETERY
CHURCH WITH CEMETERY ADJACENT

EDUCATION

SCHOOL

MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES

ARMORY
FORT, ARMY CAMP

C

SP

S

NP

D

GRAVEL PIT

SP

552

SP

S
P

SP

SP

5

2

3

Rodney

Lorman

47

48

46

30

Inset A
Inset B

2

3

24

21

20

4

1

28

Little

Creek

Inset C
T 8 N  R 1 E

91  20’ 91  15’ 91  10’

Inset A

Inset B

Inset C

31
  3

0’
31

  3
5’

31
  4

0’
31

  4
5’

31
  5

0’

90 40’90 45’90 55’91  00’91  05’
31

  5
5’

31
  5

0’
31

  4
5’

31
  4

0’
31

  3
5’

31
  3

0’

32

BUENA VISTA ISLAND

TENSAS PARISH

SPITHEAD TOWHEAD

RODNEY ISLAND

TENSAS PARISH

SERVICES ISLAND

NATCHEZ

TR
AC

E

Johnson

Creek

Union Church

Fish
Farm

H
ughes

C
reek

D
ow

d

Creek

M
am

m
y

JudyBayou

C
reek

Coles

F
ork

S
outh

South

F
or

k

Cole
s

S
P

Harper
Lake

Float
B

ayou

Little
Holmes 
Lake

Blue 
Hole

Gum
Ridge

Chute Cypress
Grove
Lake

S
an

d
y

B
ayou

Pumpkin
Lake

Junkins
Lake

M
E

R
ID

IA
N

W
A

S
H

IN
G

T
O

N

2 1

9
7

1
11

10 8

Rodney Lake

IN
D
E
FIN

ITE

LA.

MISS.

L
 

 
 

O
 

 
 

U
 

 
 

I
 

 
 

S
 

 
 

I    A
   N   A

9 8

14

INDEFINITE

STATE

LINE

4

Duck
Pond

Coles

Cree
k

B
la

ck

Creek

24

23

25

3534

43
41

49

M
E

R
ID

IA
N

W
A

S
H

IN
G

T
O

N

Folkes

Creek

10

20

11

17
16

Cre
ek

C
row

Creek

32

Elmo

Hagen

B
r.

Guice

Cr.

Spring Br.

23

22

T 10 N  R 2 E

T 10 N  R 1 W

Long  Bayou

90 50’

KINGS POINT

Perth

28

37

1

2

4

5

3

  MISSISSIPPIGENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

3
2

M
IS

S
IS

S
IP

P
I

C
O

U
N

T
Y

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 H

IG
H

W
A

Y
 M

A
P

J
E

F
F

E
R

S
O

N

THIS MAP WAS COMPUTER GENERATED

2006 ASCS AERIAL PHOTOS

1987 USGS DLG

2005 MDOT FIELD INVENTORY

2000 POPULATION   9,740

DATA SOURCES

2002 BEAT LINES

1 00 1

1 0 1 2 3 4

2 3

SCALE IN MILES

SCALE IN KILOMETERS

2 5

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

MISSISSIPPI

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

C 2006

STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM 1983

PLANNING DIVISION

forth below.

 

international   provisions.   You are required to treat  the map like any other  copyright  material  except  that you may copy  the map

in a prominent location on each copy.

 You  have a royalty-free  right  to  reproduce and  distribute  the  copyrighted map  in  whole  or in part,  without  modification,

 
Any modification of  a map voids  this agreement  and revokes  your  license to use, copy,  and distribute the map.  Use of modified 

maps is strictly prohibited and is subject to prosecution under State and Federal laws.

  

This  agreement  is  governed  by  the  Laws of  the State of Mississippi,  U.S. Federal  Law, and U.S. International Treaties.

With the purchase of this map, the Mississippi Department of Transportation grants you the right  to use the copyrighted map as set 

The map is owned  by  the Mississippi Department of Transportation and is protected by  the  United  States  copyright  laws  and

provided the Mississippi Department of Transportation copyright notice is diplayed in a prominent visible location on each reproduction.

Post Office Box 1850, Jackson, Mississippi 39215-1850.

Should you have any questions concerning this agreement,  please write:  Mississippi Department of Transportation, Planning Division

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

COPYRIGHT LICENSE AGREEMENT
 

  

JEFFERSON COUNTYSCALE FOR ENLARGEMENTS IN MILES

0 1 2

SCALE IN KILOMETERS

0 11 4/ 1/ 4/2 3

91  20’ 91  15’ 91  10’ 91  05’ 91  00’ 90 55’ 90 50’ 90 45’

JEFFERSON COUNTY

90 40’

600 000 m 610 000 m 620 000 m 630 000 m 640 000 m 650 000 m 660 000 m

22
0 

00
0 

m
23

0 
00

0 
m

24
0 

00
0 

m
25

0 
00

0 
m

670 000 m660 000 m650 000 m640 000 m630 000 m620 000 m610 000 m600 000 m
27

0 
00

0 
m

26
0 

00
0 

m
25

0 
00

0 
m

24
0 

00
0 

m
23

0 
00

0 
m

22
0 

00
0 

m

33

553

SP

in whole or in part, without modification, provided the notice of copyright by the Mississippi Department of Transportation is displayed

TRANSVERSE MERCATOR PROJECTION,

COLLEGE

RD.
RODNEY

RODNEY

RD.

R
D

.

PIAZZA

R
D

.

N
O

LA
N

D

HIL
L

RD.

S
C

O
TT

R
D

.

FIRETOWER

RD.

G
AINES

RD. BO
BO

R
D

.

ALCORN RD.

ALCO
RNRD.

SPAYD
RD.

P
A

T
T

O
N

R
D

.

M
cD

O
N

A
LD

RD.

WOODVINE

R
D

.

TILLMAN

CHAPEL

RD.

RED BR
IC

K
C

H
U

R
C

H
R

D
.

BRADY

BRADY

RD.
RD.

P
R

O
V

ID
E

N
C

E
R

D
.

V
IO

LE
T

VIOLET

R
D

.

RD.

CHURCH

RD.

B
R

O
W

N
R

D
.

EPHESUS

CHURCH

RD.

RED

LICK

RD.

RED

LICK

RD.

BLOCK

R
D

.

McBRIDE

R
D

.

McBRIDE RD.

R
D

.

HUDSON

RD.

HOUSLEY

OLD HWY 552

P
A

P

R
D

.

B
A

K
E

R

RD.

C
LA

R
K

R
D

.

T
E

X
A

S

E
A

S
TE

R
N

R
D

.

POSEY

TEXAS

EASTERN

RD.

RD.

C
U

P
IT

R
D

.

YOUNGBLOOD RD.

M
EA

D
VI

LL
E

R
D

.

CUPIT
R

D
.

HICKORY

BLOCK
R

D
.

ALSWORTH RD.

O
LD

OLD
20

20

RD.

RD.

LU
CKY

HO
LL

O
W

R
D

.

PERTH

PERTH

PERTH PERTHRD.

RD.

RD.

RD.

M
E

A
D

V
IL

LE
R

D
.

GOODSON

RD.

R
D

.

KIN
G RD.

ELM
O

R
D

.

P
H

A
R

E
S

R
D

.

F
A

R
LE

Y
R

D
.

RD.

EBENEZER RD.

GRAINGER

GRAINGER
RD. RD.

SM
IT

H
R

D
.

PU
FF

ER

R
D

.

D
E

N
N

IS

C
R

O
S

S
R

O
A

D
S

R
O

A
D

PINE
GROVE

RD.
PINE GROVE

RD.

H
A

M
M

E
T

T
RD.

M
cN

A
IR

McNAIR

M
cN

A
IR

R
D

.

R
D

.

COONVILLE
RD.

DO
SSLN

.

SNYDER

R
D

.

G
R

A
V

E
L

H
ILL

R
D

.

GRAVEL

H
ILL

R
D

.

G
R

A
V

E
L

HILL
R

D
.

2

CO
RBAN

R
D

.

HARRISTON

RD.

S
T

O
N

IN
G

T
O

N

S
TO

N
IN

G
TO

N

R
D

.
R

D
.

JESSAMINE

RD.

SALEM

RD.

RD.

HAMBURG

SALEM

C
H

U
R

C
H

RO
AD

S
TA

M
P

LE
Y

RD.

BO

N
O

R
T

O
N

R
D

.

S
T

A
M

P
LE

Y

R
D

.

HALL RD.

H
A

R
D

T
IM

E
S

RD.

BULLARD
RD.

S
TE

V
E

N
W

O
O

DS

RD.

GEOHEGAN

GEOHEGAN

RD.

RD.

G
R

E
E

N
M

O
UNTA

IN

RD.

BRO
W

N

RD.

FREEMAN
RD.

3

T
R

A
C

E
R

D
.

R
D

.

4

C
AN

N
O

N
SB

U
R

G

R
D

.

RD.

R
D

.

CHAMBERLAIN

RD.

C
H

A
P

E
L

CHAPEL

RD.

TENNER

T
E

N
N

E
R

R
D

.

RD.

RD.

CHURCH HILL RD. W
O

O
D

S

RD.

C
H

U
R

C
H

HILL

R
D

.

C
H

U
R

C
H

HIL
L

R
D

.

HOG

FARM RD.

GUEDON

GUEDON

R
D

.

RD.

T
R

U
LY LA

K
E

RD.

B
A

TE
S

R
D

.

BLAIR RD.

TRULY

LA
K

E

RD. JO
HNSON

RD.

M.

FRASIER

RD.

FRASIER

RD.

N
O

B
LE

S
W

A
M

P

R
D

.

TRAVELERS

REST

R
D

.

WILLIAMS

G
IB

BS

RD.

OIL
WELL RD.

POPLAR

HILL

RD.

V
E

S
T

T
IL

LM
A

N

R
D

.

REUBEN

SMITH

R
D

.

POPLAR

H
IL

L

RD.W
A

LT
O

N
R

D
.

N
O

LA
N

D
HILL

R
D

.

C
O

O
N

BOX

RD.

PLANTATIONRD.

RD.

5

SUNNY

SID
E

R
D

.

LITTLE CR.

RD.

IRVING LN.

R
D

.

6

OLIVER
LN.

7

ALDRIDGE

R
D

.

M
U

D
IS

LA
N

D

RD.

CHURCH

ST.O
LIV

E
S

T
.

BACHELOR

ST.

R
D

.

R
D

.

OAK 
ST.

B
A

LL
A

R
D

C
IR

.

RD.

McDONALD RD.

RED

LICK

RD.

HARRIS LN.

PIERCE

LN.

DOSS LN. #2
SYCAMORE

ST.

FAIRVIEW ST.

SUNSHINE RD.
8

M
cN

A
IR

R
D

.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9

A

B

C

D

E

F

F

E

D

C

B

A

JEFFERSON COUNTY NAMES INDEX

STREET NAMES NOT SHOWN

UNIT
Y

MORNING 
STAR RD.

O
LD

H
W

Y
.

61
9

SOUTHSID
E-

ASHLA
ND

RD.

SOUTHSID
E-

ASHLAND

RD.

C
U

T
O

F
F

R
D

.

RD.

FO
U

N
TA

IN

11
493

80

UNIMPROVED ROAD
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UNDIVIDED HIGHWAY

DIVIDED HIGHWAY

INTERSTATE SYSTEM

CITY STREETS

ROADS AND ROADWAY FEATURES

HIGHWAY BRIDGES

BRIDGE 50 FEET AND OVER

DRAWBRIDGE
FERRY (FREE OR TOLL) TFFF

HIGHWAY GRADE SEPARATION

HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

ROAD SYSTEM DESIGNATION

RAILROADS

RAILROAD STATION

GRADE CROSSING

RAILROAD ABOVE

RAILROAD BELOW

AIRPORTS

MILITARY AIRPORT

AIRPORT, LIMITED FACILITIES

LANDING AREA OR STRIP
(INCLUDING PRIVATE AIR FIELDS)

AIRPORT, COMPLETE FACILITIES
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DRAINAGE AND NATURAL FEATURES
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URBAN AREA COMPACT

INCORPORATED PLACES

UNINCORPORATED DELIMITED AREAS

NAVIGATION

DOCK, PIER, OR LANDING

LEVEE OR DIKE

LEVEE OR DIKE WITH ROAD

CITY AND VILLAGE CENTERS

COUNTY SEAT
OTHER CITIES AND VILLAGES
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ROY STAMPLEY

1. OMIT   
2. MONTGOMERY RD.   C5
3. ROSE HILL RD.   C4
4. DOUGLAS RD.   D3
5. HIGHLAND RD.   D6
6. BENARD RD.   D3
7. WILLIAMS RD.   B3, C3
8. TRULY RD.   INSET C
9. MEDGAR EVERS BLVD.   C4, D5

M. JOHNSON RD.   C3
M. TAYLOR RD.   D4
MAIN ST.   A4,C5 INSET D
MARTIN RD.   D3
McBRIDE RD.   C7
McDONALD RD.   B4,B5,E3 INSET B
McNAIR RD.   D4,D5, 
E4,E5,F4
MEADVILLE RD.   D7,E7
MEDGAR EVERS BLVD.(9)   C4
MONTGOMERY RD.(2)   C5
MORNING STAR RD.   B5
MUD ISLAND RD.   C3
MURDOCK TAYLOR RD.   D4
NALL RD.   B3,C3
NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY   B4,B5,D3
NOBLE SWAMP RD.   B3
NOLAND HILL RD.   B4
NORTON RD.   D4,E4
OAK ST.   F3 INSET B
OIL WELL RD.   C4
OLD 20 RD.   D6,D7
OLD HWY 552   C7
OLD HWY. 61   B5
OLD McNAIR RD.   D5
OLIVER LN.   C3,C4
OLIVER RD.   C4
OLIVER ST.   E2,F2 INSET A
PAP GOZA RD.   C7
PATTON RD.   B5
PERCY SNYDER RD.   D5
PERTH RD.   D6,D7
PHARES RD.   D6,E6
PIAZZA RD.   B3
PIERCE LN.   F4 INSET C
PINE GROVE RD.   C5,C6
PLANTATION RD.   B4
POPLAR HILL RD.   B4,C4
POSEY RD.   D7
PROVIDENCE RD.   B6
PUFFER RD.   D5
RED BRICK CHURCH RD.   B5,B6
RED LICK RD.   B5,C6,F3 INSET B
REUBEN SMITH RD.   C4
RODNEY RD.   B3,B4,F2 INSET A
ROSE HILL RD.(3)   C4
ROY STAMPLEY RD.   D4
SALEM CHURCH RD.   D4
SCOTT RD.   B4
SMITH RD.   D5,E5
SNYDER RD.   D5
SOUTHLAND-ASHLAND RD.   B2,B3
SPAYD RD.   B5
ST. JAMES RD.   E6
STAMPLEY RD.   D4
STEVEN WOODS RD.   D4
STONINGTON RD.   B5,C5
SUNNY SIDE RD.   C5
SUNSHINE RD.   E4 INCET C
SYCAMORE ST.   E4 INSET C
SYLVESTER GAINES RD.   B4
TATE RD.   D3
TENNER RD.   C3,D3
TEXAS EASTERN RD.   D7,D8
THOMPSON LN.   D6
TILLMAN CHAPEL RD.   B5,B6
TRACE RD.   C3
TRAVELERS RESET RD.   A3,B3,
E2,F2
TRULY LAKE RD.   C3
TRULY RD.(8)   INSET C   
UNITY CHURCH RD.   B6,C6
VARNADO RD.   D7
VEST TILLMAN RD.   C4
VIOLET RD.   B6,B7,C6
W. D. SMITH RD.   B4
WALTON RD.   B4
WESSON TENNER   D4
WHITE RD.   D3
WILLIAMS LN.   B3
WILLIAMS RD.(7)   C3
WINFIELD RD.   D5
WOODS RD.   C2,C3,D2
WOODVINE RD.   B5

ALCORN RD.   B4,B5
ALDRIDGE RD.   C4
ALLEN RD.   
BACHELOR ST.   F2 INSET A
BAKER RD.   D8
BALLARD CIR.   E3 INSET B
BASS RD.   A4 INSET D
BATES RD.   C3
BENARD RD.(6)   D3
BLAIR RD.   C3
BLOCK FOSTER RD.   C7
BO STAMPLEY RD.   D4
BOBO RD.   B4
BRADY RD.   B5,B6
BULLARD RD.   D4
CAMAC RD.   C3
CANNONSBURG RD.   D3
CEMETERY RD.   B4,B5,F3
CHAMBERLAIN RD.   D3
CHAPEL RD.   C3,D3
CHURCH HILL RD.   C3,D2,D3
CHURCH ST.   E2 INSET A
CLARK RD.   D7
COLEMAN RD.   B5
COLLEGE RD.   A3,B3
COONVILLE RD.   D5
COON BOX RD.   B4
CORBAN RD.   C5
CUPIT RD.   D7,E7
CUT OFF RD.   B2
DAVIS RD.   A5,B5 INSET E
DENNIS CROSSROADS RD.   C6,D6
DENT RD.   C4
DIXON RD.   B5
DOSS LN.   D5
DOSS LN. #2   E4,F4 INSET C
DOUGLAS RD.(4)   D3
DYER RD.   D3
EARLS LN.   D7
EBENEZER RD.   D5
ELMO RD.   D6,E6
EPHESUS CHURCH RD.   C5,C6
FAIRVIEW ST.   E4,F4 INSET C
FARLEY RD.   D6
FELLOWSHIP RD.   B4
FIRETOWER RD.   B4
FORD RD.   D4
FOUNTAIN RD.   D5
FRASIER RD.   B3,C3
FREEMAND RD.   C4
GEOHEGAN RD.   C3,C4,D4
GIBBS RD.   D4 
GOODSON RD.   D6,D7
GAINES RD.  B4
GRAINGER RD.   D5,D6
GRAVEL HILL RD.   C5,D5
GREEN ACRES DR.   F4 INSET C
GREEN MOUNTAIN RD.   C4
GROVER BROWN RD.   C6
GUEDON RD.   C2,C3
HALL RD.   D3
HAMBERLAIN RD.   D5,D6
HAMBURG RD.   D4,E4
HAMMETT RD.   C5
HARD TIMES RD.   D3
HARRIS LN.   F4 INSET C
HARRISTON RD.   C5
HICKORY BLOCK RD.   D7
HIGHLAND RD.(5)   D6
HOG FARM RD.   C3
HOLT MEADOWS RD.   A5,B5 INSET E
HOUSLEY RD.   C7,C8
HUDSON RD.   C7
HUGHES RD.   B5
IRVING LN.   F4 INSET C
J BROWN RD.   C4
JANUARY RD.   D3
JESSAMINE RD.   B5
JOHNSON RD.   B5
JULIOUS GIBBS RD.   B4
KING RD.   D6
LINWOOD RD.   D2
LITTLE CR. RD.   F4 INSET C
LUCKY HOLLOW RD.   C6

PARKW
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AC

E

NATCHEZ
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9

61
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28

Inset E


